Profe€Ssional Management Programs

COURSE

Course Code

Eligibility
Criteria

Syllabus

Course
Duration

Total Fees

DBM
Diploma in Business
Management

AIM-304

H.S.C or 2yr Diploma
with Experience

P297 Principles of Management

P198 Ethics in Business
Specialization

3 Months ~ 1 Years

RS. 15,000/-

EMBA
Executive Master's in
Business Administration

AIM-305

Graduate or Diploma
with Experience

P297 Principles of Management
P230 International Business
P120 Business Communication
P283 Organizational Behavior
P144 Corporate Law
Specialization

3 Months ~ 1 Year

RS. 40,000/-

CFA

Chartered Financial Analyst

AIM-306

Graduate or MBA with

P119
P146
P230
P143
P145
P206
P237
P231
P144

2+ yrs Experience

Business Accounting

Cost & Financial Accountancy
International Business
Corporate Finance

Corporate Restructuring
Financial Markets Service
Investments Management
International Finance Mgmt
Corporate Law

3 Months ~ 1 Year

RS. 40,000/-




