## Professional Management Programs

COURSE Course Code		DBM Diploma in Business Management AIM-304		EMBA Executive Master's in Business Administration AIM-305		CFA Chartered Financial Analyst AIM-306	
Eligibility Criteria		H.S.C or 2yr Diploma with Experience		Graduate or Diploma with Experience		Graduate or MBA with 2+ yrs Experience	
Sy	llabus	P297 P198	Principles of Management Ethics in Business Specialization	P297 P230 P120 P283 P144	Principles of Management International Business Business Communication Organizational Behavior Corporate Law Specialization	P119 P146 P230 P143 P145 P206 P237 P231 P144	Business Accounting Cost & Financial Accountancy International Business Corporate Finance Corporate Restructuring Financial Markets Service Investments Management International Finance Mgmt Corporate Law
	Course 3 Months		Months ~ 1 Years	3 Months ~ 1 Year		3 Months ~ 1 Year	
Total Fees		RS. 15,000/-		RS. 40,000/-			RS. 40,000/-